[ I”

1o

H




=0

M2*2 Set Screw x 2

7mm

Rod End Adaptor

Rod End Adaptor x 2
.:{{\-/

Ceell

\ M2*2 Set Screw

*
M274 C5 Screw x 2 9.6mm Ball End Cap /

M2*5 RH Screw x 2

1.6*3*0.5 Spacer x 4

1.6*3*1 Spacer x 4

9.6mm Ball End Cap x 2

\M2*4 CS Screw

1.6*13 pinx 2

\.6*3*0.5 Spacer
\ 1.6*13 pin




\@ M2*2 Set Screw x 2

e, *
(’i’ M2*4 CS Screw x 4 M274 €S Screw

@ 1.6*3*1 Spacer x 4

e

\\9.6mm Ball End Cap

,/
o 5O \
/,’ pd

U 2.75*10 Rod End Ball x 2
P d
5

a 2*2.4*2 Spacer x 2
" . \1.6*3*1 Spacer
= P
3 .
/ 2y
&

fes====I"™"  Rod End Adaptor x 2 -

1.6*13 pin /
m 9.6mm Ball End Cap x 2

= 1.6*13 pinx 2

\.M2*4 CS Screw



M1.6*3 CS Screw

2.75 Rod End Ball

".
<
Ty
A
”

‘

M1.6*4 CS Screw x 2

M1.6*3 CS Screw x 2 \\M1.6*4 CS Screw

1.5%2.5*0.5 Spacer x 2

O

w Suspension Pin Balls x 4

2.75 Rod End Ball x 2

-

- N\ 1.6*13 pin

i g
‘ \1.5*2.5*0.5 Spacer

\\ Suspension Pin Balls

1.6*13 pin x 2




2*5*2.5 Bearing x 2

2*5*2.5 Bearing x 1

6*10*2.5 Bearing x 2

2*14 pinx 1

M2*4 CS Screw x 2

M2*10 CS Screw x 1

M1.6*4 CS Screw x 1

13T Gear x 1

M2*4 CS Screw /

\. 13T Gear

\ M2*10 CS Screw




n'n

ij M2*6 CS Screw x 2

2.5 Rod End Ball x 2

\.M2*6 CS Screw

\. 2.5 Rod End Ball




-

me (

M1.6*3 CS Screw x 2

5*8*2.5 Bearing x 2

3*6*2.5 Bearing x 2

2.5 Rod End Ball x 2

1.6*10 pinx 2

5*8*0.2 Spacer x 2

/
/
/
V4
/
V4

2.5 Rod End Ball

3*6*2.5 Bearing /

1.6*10 pin ) S
~
NS

M1.6*3 CS Screw /




M2*5 RH Screw /’

2*2.4*2.2 Spacer /

M2*5 RH Screw x 3
2.5 Rod End Ball x 3
2*2.4*2.2 Spacer x 4

M2*L8 x 1

O o @ D=



M2*4 RH Screw /

i
\M2*2 Set Screw

|

|

|
@ M2*2 Set Screw x 1 “
? M2*4 RH Screw x 2

~
~

Make sure the gap between the spur and pinion are correct.




« 0 HD @

l

M1.6*2 Set Screw x 2

7mm Ball End Cap x 4

M2*5 RH Screw x 2

2.75 Rod End Ball x 2

M1.6*5 Set Screw x 2

i
2.75 Rod End Ball /~

M2*5 RH Screw

15mm

M1.6*5 Set Screw / 4

7mm Ball End Cap /




Long Shock x 2

Long Body x 2

Adjusting Nut x 2

Soft Spring x 2

M2*6 CS Screw x 2

10

Long Body
0

|
€D
Adjusting Nut :

Soft Spring / l

Long Shock ,

M2*6 CS Screw /




. Jam Nut x 2

3*6*0.3 Spacer x 2

3*6*0.3 Spacer

11



M2*4 CS Screw X 6
M2*4 RH Screw x 2
2.5 Rod End Ball x 3

o Om G



M2*5 RH Screw x 2

v

M2*4 CS Screw x 4




|

7.5mm Ball End Cap x 2

5.5mm Ball End Cap x 2

M1.6*10 Set Screw x 2

19mm

7.5mm Ball End Cap

5.5mm Ball End Cap

14




2.5 Rod End Ball

/

2.5Rod End Ball x 6

3*6*2.5 Bearing x 4

3*6*2.5 Bearing /

. Jam Nut x 2

~

N
N
N
N
~
~
~N
~
~

N

A

3*6*2.5 Bearing / \‘a
Jam Nut

15



7.5mm Ball End Cap x 2 m
O
17.5mm
5.5mm Ball End Cap x 2
iﬁ-- 7.5mm Ball End Cap
/
e,
\?«&':
o
% 10mm Turn Buckle / S~
] 10mm Turn Buckle x 2
% 5.5mm Ball End Cap /
. J

16



T

Cly—

il
&
3

2.75 Rod End Ball x 2

Long Shock x 2

Long Body x 2

Adjusting Nut x 2

Hard Spring x 2

2.75 Rod End Ball /

Short Body
0

0

l

I
Adjusting Nut / [

Hard Spring / I

Short Shock

17



M1.6*2 Set Screw /

M2*6 CS Screw

M1.6*2 Set Screw x 2

=

M2*6 CS Screw x 4

M2*6 CS Screw

18



N\ M2*10 CS Screw

M2*4 CS Screw

2*3.2*1 Spacer x 2
M2*4 CS Screw x 6
Jam Nut x 2

M2*10 CS Screw x 2

v
7
|

M2*4 CS Screw

19



q I. [#5#] IF

2*5%2.5 Bearing x 1

2*5*2.5 Bearing

20




M2*6 CS Screw x 2

\M2*6 CS Screw

21



22






